

SB214_L.002

Amendment No. _____

SB25-214

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Kirkmeyer

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 7, strike lines 19 through 27.
- 2 Page 8, strike lines 1 through 9.
- 3 Page 8, line 10, before "THE" insert "OF THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY AND".
- 4 Page 8, line 14, strike "(C)" and substitute "(II)".
- 5 Page 8, lines 15 and 16, strike "(1)(b.5)(II)(A) AND (1)(b.5)(II)(B)" and
- 6 substitute "(1)(b.5)(I)".

** ** ** ** **